
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.079 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $68.00 5

2 20.701 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $56.00 4

3 20.767 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $45.00 3

4 21.349 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $34.00 2

5 21.396 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $23.00 1

6 21.795 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

7 22.399 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

8 22.718 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

9 22.799 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

10 23.83 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

11 24.337 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

12 27.123 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 2.045 Hauser, Tiera Whodat $0.00 0

0 21.089 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 21.92 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $0.00 0

0 22.111 Ormsby, Sagan Catfish $0.00 0

0 22.891 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

0 27.517 Fobes, Payton Nugget $0.00 0

0 40.27 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 44.241 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.751 Springer, Chuck Snow $101.00 5

2 19.934 Champeau, John Jasta $76.00 4

3 20.079 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $50.00 3

4 20.371 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $25.00 2

5 21.438 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

6 21.467 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 21.564 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

2D

1 21.791 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $67.00 5

2 22.129 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $50.00 4

3 22.431 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $34.00 3

4 22.987 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $17.00 2

5 23.01 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 1

6 23.289 Hauser, Tiera Whodat $0.00 0

7 23.488 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0

8 26.958 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

9 33.251 Royer, Maraya Ellie's Last Illusion $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Myers, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 0

0 17.412 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $0.00 0

0 20.24 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 21.544 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 23.782 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

0 24.009 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 24.755 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

0 27.765 Fobes, Payton Nugget $0.00 0

0 32.14 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 32.339 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

0 32.783 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

0 33.883 Howe, Briannia Rebel $0.00 0

0 50.124 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.96 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $161.00 5

2 13.084 Doll, Kelly Toy $134.00 4

3 13.146 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $107.00 3

4 13.17 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $81.00 2

5 13.216 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $54.00 1

6 13.267 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

7 13.283 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

8 13.304 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $0.00 0

9 13.422 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

10 13.434 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

11 13.449 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

2D

1 13.462 Keip, Nora Buddy $138.00 5

2 13.543 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $115.00 4

3 13.558 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $92.00 3

4 13.607 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $69.00 2

5 13.63 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $46.00 1

6 13.633 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

7 13.646 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

8 13.746 Ormsby, Savannah Catfish $0.00 0

9 13.863 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

10 13.892 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

11 13.904 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00 0

12 13.91 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

13 13.953 Springer, Chuck Snow $0.00 0

3D

1 13.971 Baratka, Alexis MP Im Sunny Side Up $92.00 5

2 13.988 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $77.00 4

3 13.99 Schaitel, Alissa Rio $61.00 3

4 14.038 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $46.00 2

5 14.122 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $31.00 1

6 14.168 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $0.00 0

7 14.262 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

8 14.297 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

9 14.313 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

10 14.316 Week, Annie Cassidy $0.00 0

11 14.363 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

12 14.372 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

13 14.385 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

14 14.401 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $0.00 0

15 14.412 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

16 14.454 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

4D

1 14.466 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $69.00 5



2 14.509 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $58.00 4

3 14.511 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $46.00 3

4 14.548 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $35.00 2

5 14.55 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $23.00 1

6 14.562 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

7 14.593 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

8 14.613 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

9 14.614 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

10 14.636 Brandli, Sandi Batman $0.00 0

11 14.645 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

12 14.699 Hauser, Tiera Whodat $0.00 0

13 14.701 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

14 14.723 Miller, Toni CF Down Right Easy $0.00 0

15 14.772 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

16 14.781 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

17 14.809 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

18 14.853 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

19 14.919 Brandli, Sandi Bob $0.00 0

20 14.929 Ihonde, Mohammed Monty $0.00 0

21 14.96 Howe, Briannia Rebel $0.00 0

22 14.988 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

23 15.133 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0

24 15.339 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

25 15.546 Harding, Kim Romeo $0.00 0

26 16.218 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

27 18.481 Royer, Maraya Ellie's Last Illusion $0.00 0

28 18.738 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.887 White, Kassi Gypsy $0.00 0

0 12.907 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 13.06 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.244 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

0 13.503 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 13.598 Smedberg, Lori Hollywood $0.00 0

0 13.652 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.725 Blum, Lori Burnin Dollars $0.00 0

0 13.914 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 14.041 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.176 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

0 14.245 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 17.364 Ormsby, Sagan Mufasa $0.00 0

0 17.736 Fobes, Payton Nugget $0.00 0

0 17.874 Taylor, Jo An Sanders $0.00 0

0 22.724 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 24.768 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 45.035 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.96 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $74.00 5

2 13.298 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $45.00 4

3 13.422 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $30.00 3

2D

1 13.558 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $45.00 5

2 13.579 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $27.00 4

3 13.716 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $18.00 3

4 13.818 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 2

5 13.84 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

6 13.863 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 13.91 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 14.156 Burandt, Kim Monte $30.00 5

2 14.437 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $18.00 4

3 14.529 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $12.00 3

4 14.593 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 2

5 14.604 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 1

6 14.701 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

7 14.772 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

8 15.496 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.042 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 14.753 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 18.612 Taylor, Jo An Sanders $0.00 0

0 22.724 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.084 Doll, Kelly Toy $77.00 5

2 13.216 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $51.00 4

2D

1 13.731 Harding, Kim Dually $46.00 5

2 13.909 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $31.00 4

3 13.971 Baratka, Alexis MP Im Sunny Side Up $0.00 3

4 13.983 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

5 14.038 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 2

3D

1 14.122 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $31.00 5

2 14.188 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $21.00 4

3 14.353 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 3

4 14.363 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 2

5 14.445 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 1

6 14.548 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

7 15.599 Gierach, Vanessa Lady $0.00 0

8 15.812 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.907 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 13.503 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 2.063 Royer, Maraya Ellie's Last Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.041 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.094 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $65.00 5

2 13.284 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $49.00 4

3 13.287 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $32.00 0

4 13.449 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $16.00 3

5 13.489 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $0.00 2

6 13.589 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

2D

1 13.607 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $49.00 5

2 13.746 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $29.00 4

3 13.768 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $19.00 3

3D

1 14.316 Week, Annie Cassidy $26.00 5

2 14.346 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $19.00 4

3 14.461 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $13.00 3

4 14.486 McCall, Karly Feather $6.00 2

5 14.562 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

6 14.794 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 1

7 15.339 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

8 15.454 Shinner, Maya $0.00 0

9 16.014 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

10 16.878 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $0.00 0

0 13.596 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 13.885 Schaitel, Alissa Rio $0.00 0

0 14.801 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 14.845 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.96 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $115.00 5

2 13.094 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $86.00 4

3 13.146 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $57.00 3

4 13.17 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $29.00 2

5 13.216 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 1

6 13.287 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

7 13.298 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

8 13.449 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

2D

1 13.54 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $98.00 5

2 13.579 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $74.00 4

3 13.731 Harding, Kim Dually $49.00 3

4 13.863 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $25.00 2

5 13.91 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 1

6 13.911 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

7 13.935 Springer, Chuck Snow $0.00 0

3D

1 13.971 Baratka, Alexis MP Im Sunny Side Up $66.00 5

2 13.983 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $49.00 4

3 14.052 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $33.00 3

4 14.106 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $16.00 2

5 14.11 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

6 14.122 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

7 14.156 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

8 14.157 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0

9 14.232 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

10 14.454 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

4D

1 14.556 McCall, Karly Feather $49.00 5

2 14.754 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $37.00 4

3 14.801 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $25.00 3

4 14.831 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $12.00 2

5 15.481 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $0.00 1

6 15.7 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Myers, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 0

0 12.887 White, Kassi Gypsy $0.00 0

0 13.124 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 13.503 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 13.611 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

0 13.62 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00 0

0 14.041 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0



0 14.042 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 20.277 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 24.768 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 32.088 Ihonde, Mohammed Monty $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.998 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $63.00 5

2 20.803 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $47.00 4

3 21.094 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $32.00 3

4 22.331 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $16.00 2

5 22.66 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 1

6 22.688 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

7 22.965 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

8 23.099 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

9 23.291 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

10 23.463 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.384 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $0.00 0

0 21.629 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 24.508 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

0 27.781 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.839 Champeau, John Jasta $83.00 5

2 19.998 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $62.00 4

3 20.256 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $41.00 3

4 21.094 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $21.00 2

5 21.53 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

6 21.612 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

2D

1 21.887 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $55.00 5

2 22.422 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $41.00 4

3 22.564 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $28.00 3

4 22.824 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $14.00 2

5 22.953 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 1

6 23.258 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

7 23.291 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

8 23.371 Gritzuk, Ally Dusty $0.00 0

9 23.641 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

10 23.865 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.06 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 21.209 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 21.678 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 22.073 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $0.00 0

0 23.831 Harding, Kim Romeo $0.00 0

0 24.275 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 24.285 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.008 Miller, Kelsey Maverick $141.00 5

2 13.125 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $118.00 4

3 13.147 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $94.00 3

4 13.17 Jerde, Breanna Percy $71.00 2

5 13.246 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $47.00 1

6 13.271 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

7 13.318 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

8 13.322 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

9 13.323 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

10 13.404 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00 0

11 13.406 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

12 13.437 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

2D

1 13.582 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $121.00 5

2 13.626 Doll, Kelly Toy $101.00 4

3 13.629 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $81.00 3

4 13.635 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $60.00 2

5 13.713 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $40.00 1

6 13.722 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

7 13.758 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

8 13.759 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

9 13.801 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

10 13.808 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

11 13.879 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

12 13.89 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00 0

3D

1 14.013 Wortner, Patti Jet $81.00 5

2 14.034 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $67.00 4

3 14.057 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $54.00 3

4 14.087 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $40.00 2

5 14.093 Burandt, Kim Monte $27.00 1

6 14.107 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

7 14.12 Gritzuk, Ally Dusty $0.00 0

8 14.143 Blum, Lori Burnin Dollars $0.00 0

9 14.218 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

10 14.29 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

11 14.329 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

12 14.423 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

13 14.475 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

14 14.5 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

4D

1 14.541 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $60.00 5

2 14.604 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $50.00 4



3 14.691 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $40.00 3

4 14.733 Harding, Kim Romeo $30.00 2

5 14.761 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $20.00 1

6 14.811 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

7 14.836 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

8 14.95 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

9 14.963 Miller, Toni CF Down Right Easy $0.00 0

10 14.98 Baratka, Alexis MP Im Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

11 15.062 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 15.129 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

13 15.172 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

14 15.435 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

15 15.78 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

16 16.306 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

17 17.639 Gritzuk, Ally Sassy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 13.074 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

0 13.483 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 13.521 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

0 13.525 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.543 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.865 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 14.254 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.266 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 14.365 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

0 14.706 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.717 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00 0

0 14.737 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 15.819 Ihonde, Mohammed Monty $0.00 0

0 16.268 Shinner, Maya Snappin Copy Cat $0.00 0

0 16.318 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

0 21.4 Taylor, Jo An Sanders $0.00 0

0 25.333 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 28.556 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

0 33.052 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.125 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $81.00 5

2 13.246 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $49.00 4

3 13.582 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $32.00 3

2D

1 13.629 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $49.00 5

2 13.664 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $29.00 4

3 13.702 Burandt, Kim Monte $19.00 3

4 13.722 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 2

5 14.013 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 1

6 14.107 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

3D

1 14.193 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $32.00 5

2 14.475 MacNeil, Christine Chick $19.00 4

3 14.797 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $13.00 3

4 14.892 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 2

5 15.347 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 1

6 16.306 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

7 16.354 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.521 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

0 13.525 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.865 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 14.266 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 14.64 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

0 17.352 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 19.798 Taylor, Jo An Sanders $0.00 0

0 28.556 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.147 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $73.00 5

2 13.271 Champeau, John Jasta $49.00 4

3 13.318 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 3

4 13.438 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $0.00 2

5 13.626 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 1

2D

1 13.825 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $44.00 5

2 14.087 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $29.00 4

3 14.136 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 3

3D

1 14.344 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $29.00 5

2 14.663 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $19.00 4

3 14.761 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 3

4 14.98 Baratka, Alexis MP Im Sunny Side Up $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.688 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 14.254 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.706 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 15.069 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 15.448 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

0 25.333 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.987 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $71.00 5

2 13.265 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $43.00 4

3 13.303 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $28.00 0

4 13.322 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 3

5 13.379 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 2

6 13.403 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 1

7 13.406 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

2D

1 13.635 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $43.00 5

2 13.713 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $26.00 4

3 13.759 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $17.00 3

4 13.845 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 2

3D

1 14.034 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $28.00 5

2 14.054 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $17.00 4

3 14.423 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $11.00 3

4 14.584 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

5 14.762 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 2

6 14.95 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 1

7 15.103 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

8 15.759 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

9 16.208 Dyreson, Ava Little Bit $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.545 Hallin, Kelsey Cleo $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.987 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $114.00 5

2 13.125 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $68.00 4

3 13.147 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $46.00 3

4 13.246 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 2

5 13.271 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 1

6 13.303 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

7 13.318 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

8 13.406 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

9 13.438 Shireman, Amy Zans Risky Twist $0.00 0

2D

1 13.582 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $98.00 5

2 13.629 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $59.00 4

3 13.635 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $39.00 3

4 13.664 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 2

5 13.759 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 1

6 13.843 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

3D

1 13.996 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $65.00 5

2 14.013 Wortner, Patti Jet $39.00 4

3 14.087 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $26.00 3

4 14.093 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 2

5 14.111 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 1

6 14.168 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

4D

1 14.892 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $49.00 5

2 14.95 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $29.00 4

3 14.98 Baratka, Alexis MP Im Sunny Side Up $20.00 3

4 15.326 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.525 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.688 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 14.254 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.423 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

0 14.582 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

0 14.706 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 15.069 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0




